Writing a decimal number less than 1 given its name: Worksheet

3.3

Name Date Score

10.

Write each of the following decimals as numerals.

Five tenths

Thirteen hundredths

Six tenths

Three hundred fifty-six thousandths

Seventy-three hundredths

Three tenths

Ninety-eight hundredths

Nine hundred ninety-nine thousandths

Seventy-nine hundredths

Eight thousandths
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10.

0.5

0.13

0.6

0.356

0.73

0.3

0.98

0.999

0.79

0.008

Solutions: Worksheet 3.3
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